
            怡軒有限公司
                               EASE HOUSE LIMITED
FT系列

（1）尺寸：根据安装需求
（2）电感量范围：0.5mH-100mH
（3） 电流范围：0.3A-5A
（4） 工作电压：80V---280V
（5） 符合：UL,CQC
（6） 符合：RoHS
 ★可根据客户要求定制

不带底座
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尺寸:（mm)

A
尺寸:（mm)

B
尺寸:（mm)

C
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形状

1 FT32 32.5 21.0 32.5 12.5/15 不带底座

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

www.easehouse.com.hk

A Max

B Max

C Max

D

D1


